Annexure-2 to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors
Name of creditor No. Details of claim received etails of | Amount of contingent claim | Amount of any mutual dues, that may be set- off Amount of claim not Amount of claim under verification Remarks,
Dateof  |Amountclaimed | Amount of Nature Amount [Whether [ % of voting admitted ifany
receipt claim of claim covered related | sharein
admitted hv nartv? cnc
Riddhi Siddhi Gluco Biols Limited CIN received 122022 72.87.773 | 69,08.949 | Unsecu - No - 33788240 -
Mahesh Trading Company 122022 25.76506 insecu - No - 17.680.0 -
Narayan Trading Company 122022 22.22,667 nsecu - No - 152520 -
Innovate Securities Private Limited CIN received 122022 1,99.02.466 insecu - No - 200 -
Amrish P Sheh PAN received 122022 77.73972 insecu - No - 200 -
Aryamen Enterprise Private Limited CIN received 122022 1,00,00,000 - [Unsecu - No - 1.00.00.000.0 -
Ashok K_Desai 1-01-2023 235774127 - [Unsecu - No - X 23.57.74.127.0 -
Total X 2855.37511.00 | 3.0351628 20.00 20.00 3 24.61.85.883.00 T




